




ARROYO GRANDE CITY COUNCIL 
www.arroyogrande.org 
 
Mayor Jim Hill 
jhill@arroyogrande.org 
 

Kristen Barneich 
kbarneich@arroyogrande.org 
 
Jim Gunthrie 
jguthrie@arroyogrande.org 
 

Tim Brown  
tbrown@arroyogrande.org 
 
Barbara Harmon 
bharmon@arroyogrande.org 
 

 
 
ATASCADERO CITY COUNCIL 
www.atascadero.org 
 
Mayor Tom O’Malley  
tomalley@atascadero.org 
 

Heather Moreno  
hmoreno@atascadero.org 
 
Roberta Fonzi  
rfonzi@atascadero.org 
 

Bob Kelley  
bkelley@atascadero.org 
 
Brian Sturtevant 
bsturtevant@atascadero.org 
 

 
 
GROVER BEACH CITY COUNCIL 
www.grover.org 
 
Mayor John P. Shoals 
jshoals@grover.org 
 

Jeff Lee  
jlee@grover.org 
 
Karen Bright  
kbright@grover.org 
 

Barbara Nicolls  
bnicolls@grover.org 
 
Mariam Shah  
mshah@grover.org 
 

 
 
MORRO BAY CITY COUNCIL 
www.morro-bay.ca.us 
 
Mayor Jamie L. Irons 
805- 550-6595 
jirons@morro-bay.ca.us 
Term expires: December 2016 
 
 

Christine Johnson 
805-305-3759 
cjohnson@morro-bay.ca.us 
term expires: December 2016 
 
John Headding 
805-909-9785 
jheadding@morro-bay.ca.us 
term expires: December 2018 
 

Matt Makowetski 
805-471-7094 
mmakowetski@morro-bay.ca.us 
term expires: December 2018 
 
Noah Smukler 
805-772-7668 
nsmukler@morro-bay.ca.us 
term expires: December 2016 
 

 
 



PASO ROBLES CITY COUNCIL 
www.prcity.com 
 
Mayor Steven Martin 
smartin@prcity.com 
term: 2014-2018 
 

Fred Strong 
fstrong@prcity.com 
term: 2012-2016 
 
Steve Gregory 
sgregory@prcity.com 
term: 2014-2016 
 

John Hamon 
jhamon@prcity.com 
term: 2014-2018 
 
Jim Reed 
jreed@prcity.com 
term: 2014-2018 
 

 
PISMO BEACH CITY COUNCIL 
www.pismobeach.org 
 
Mayor Shelly Higginbotham 
805-235-6604 
shigginbotham@pismobeach.org 
 

Edward Waage 
805-550-3345 
ewaage@pismobeach.org 
 
Erik Howell 
805-556-4640 
ehowell@pismobeach.org 
 

Mary Ann Reiss 
805-709-6269 
mreiss@pismobeach.org 
 
Sheila Blake 
805-773-4035 
sblake@pismobeach.org 
 

 
 
 
 


	city councils
	Jim 1

